PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Cheng-Yong YANG	05/09/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FARADAY TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	
Street Address:	No.5, Li-Hsin Rd.III, Hsinchu Science Park	
City:	Hsinchu	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12124397

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)880-7487

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

 Phone:
 301-404-7165

 Email:
 faxva@WPAT.COM

Correspondent Name: WPAT, PC

Address Line 1: 1940 Duke St., Suite 200
Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 66007-033

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Justin King

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

> \$40.00 121243

PATENT REEL: 020978 FRAME: 0180

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Whereas, I/we, the below named	d inventor(s), hereafter referred to	as applicant(s), have invented certai
new and useful improvements in	1 OUTPUT STAGE AND RE	LATED LOGIC CONTROL METHOL
APPLIED TO SOURCE DRIVER	VCHIP	
for which an application for	or a United States patent was filed	on
Application Number		
		4.1.1.1
☑ for which an application fo	or a United States patent was execu	uted on $g(May/20i)$,
and	·	
Whereas, FARADAY TEC	CHNOLOGY CORPORATION of T	AIWAN, R.O.C. herein referred to as
		Science Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan 300
	ne entire right, title and interest in t	
	-	receipt of whereof is acknowledged,
		sfer unto said assignee the full and
		ntire right, title and interest in and to
		d States, I/we hereby authorize and
		United States patent to said assignee
		use and benefit, and for the use and
		hich said Patent may be granted, as
		assignment and sale not been made
•	•	C
		·
	·	
1 VANG	a [11 m 1] - 00	·
newy-long, 10100	01/11/1/2008	Taiwan, R.O.C.
heng-Yong YANG	Date	Place
FRE No. 10 Erchizhand Dd. Vin	dien Teinei 221 Teiwen D.O.C.	

RECORDED: 05/21/2008

PATENT REEL: 020978 FRAME: 0181